
KUB  138 - 79  DEV Box Score-Full Game

Date: 06/03/2016 Time: 11:04 Venue: TCA Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 1BLKL

Referees:
Vitalijus Galvosas, Marius Malijonis

Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

Liberis Tomas 1427:50 5/11 45 1/3 33 1/1 1004 1 2 3 4 1 3 0 0 2 1 12

Pakalniskis Giedrius 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klev inskis Zydrunas 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rudys Tomas 1728:49 5/12 42 3/7 43 2/2 1008 1 5 6 4 3 3 0 0 3 2 15*

Volosin V iktor 2433:07 6/9 67 2/3 67 6/7 869 4 3 7 2 4 2 0 0 5 5 20*

Spukas Mindaugas 414:43 4/9 44 2/6 33 0/0 010 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 0 10

Maziliauskas A rnas 4032:00 17/26 65 4/10 40 3/3 10011 1 7 8 2 2 2 0 0 4 2 41*

Butkev icius Ramunas 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butkev icius Deiv idas 3229:49 7/12 58 0/1 0 2/5 4017 5 11 16 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 16*

Klev inskis Zygimantas 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 023 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A leksa Eiv ydas 2733:38 10/14 71 1/3 33 3/3 10024 2 4 6 3 4 2 0 0 2 2 24*

158Totals: 54/93 58 13/33 39 17/21 81 14 32 46 21 18 18 0 1 23 16 138

Donaldas Gustas

200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0 0

DEV

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

Sukelis Tomas 1536:02 5/10 50 0/2 0 3/4 755 4 3 7 5 7 0 0 0 1 3 13*

Bubele Pranas 538:40 1/11 9 1/9 11 4/6 677 3 7 10 3 8 3 1 0 5 4 7*

Kucinskas V aidas -414:12 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 0 0

Mirosnicenko Tadas 004:45 1/2 50 0/0 0 0/0 09 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Ablingis Gv idas 320:58 1/3 33 1/2 50 0/0 010 2 2 4 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 3*

Pakalniskis Gy tis -517:25 0/3 0 0/2 0 0/0 011 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Pakalniskis Aurimas 1236:14 9/25 36 1/11 9 4/6 6712 1 5 6 2 5 0 0 0 2 4 23*

Liksa Saulius 2331:39 12/25 48 2/8 25 5/10 5013 3 5 8 0 5 2 0 0 5 5 31*

49Totals: 29/81 36 5/34 15 16/26 62 14 24 38 12 28 6 1 0 23 16 79

Kestutis Zickus

200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0 0

Game Analysis

KUB DEV

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench
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Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

46

0

0

46

55
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0

0

38

45

KUB DEV

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

62

12

1

4

37:17

2

7

01:35

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed Eff - Efficiency
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